
Genesee Track Schedule 2024
First practice Feb. 26th

Day Date Location Meet Time Bus Time
Sat March 16 Kamiah Small School Invitational 10am 7am

Sat March 23 Hawk Invite @ Walla Walla 10am 7am

Saturday April 6 Kendrick Invitational @ Lapwai 10am 8:15am

Tues April 9 Leah Swanson Meet @ Lapwai 1pm 11:15am

Fri April 12 Moscow 2024 Invitational 11am 9:15am

Tue April 16 Prairie Meet 3:30pm 1pm

Sat April 20 Whitepine League Meet @ Troy 10am 8:15am

Sat April 27 Troy Invitational     @ Troy 10am 8:15am

Tue April 30 Prairie Meet of Champions @ Prairie 3:30pm 1pm

Thurs May 2 Lewiston Meet of Champions  @ Lewiston 1pm 11:20am

Fri & Sat       May 10-11 District 1-2 Regionals @ Lapwai HS   1pm/10am 10am/7am

Fri & Sat       May 17-18 Middleton State Track Meet  TBA TBD

Athletes are allowed to compete in 9 meets. 

April 30 OR May 2 will be their last meet before Regionals

Canceled Meet

Changes made
Not listed in Athletic.net yet


